
PREC ISE .  PROVEN.  PERFORMANCE .

Strategic planning, profit 
improvement, risk 
management. We can help.
T 01733 397300

www.moorestephens.co.uk/eastmidlands

COMPETITION SSS Par

70 71

72 72

INDICATE
TEE USED

DATE TIME TEE Handicap Strokes 
Received

PLAYER A

PLAYER B

PLAYER C

D / MARKER

D
Marker 

Hole Name
White 
Yards

Yellow 
Yards

Gross Nett 
Points

W = +
L = -
H = 0

Red
Yards

Par Stroke 
IndexA B C

1 Lake 504 485 452 5 5
2 Gap 184 170 149 3 16
3 Park 372 361 330 4 9
4 Rabbits Corner 449 416 374 4 1
5 Blasted Oak 387 371 339 4 12
6 Thorburn 371 359 292 4 14
7 The Hall 422 410 355 4 3
8 Braids 491 480 406 5 7
9 Devils Eye 175 162 146 3 15

OUT 3355 3214 2843 36

10 Cottons Fancy 447 435 416 5 6
11 The Cedar 141 130 114 3 17
12 Hollow 389 371 303 4 10
13 Fitzwilliam 504 480 403 5 11
14 The Ha Ha 382 370 330 4 2
15 Plantation 410 396 345 4 8
16 The Dell 134 124 109 3 18
17 The Oak 393 384 351 4 4
18 Kiln 405 384  316 4 13
IN 3205 3074 2687 36
OUT 3355 3214 2843 36
TOTAL 6560 6288

Par

5
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
3
36

Stroke 
Index

6
17
11
2
9
13
4
7
15
OUT

1
18
12
5
10
3
16
8
14

4
3
4
5
4
4
3
4
4
35
36
71

IN
OUT
TOTAL 5530 72

HANDICAP

NETT SCORE

Marker’s
Signature

Player’s
Signature

Points 2’s
The gross score of 
every hole must 

be recorded

REPLACE DIVOTS, REPAIR PITCHMARKS, RAKE BUNKERS & AVOID SLOW PLAY

72 71

 



For all your Fire and Security needs:
Design, Installation and Maintenance.

Tel No: 01733 246 990
www.BritanniaAlarms.com

“A Local Company with National Coverage”

The following local rules shall apply in addition to the full and any supplementary / temporary local rules displayed by the Committee.
OUT OF BOUNDS
Beyond any fence, wall, hedge or line of white stakes marking the boundary of the course.
WATER HAZARDS
All water hazards are marked by yellow stakes/lines and all lateral water hazards by red stakes/lines.
GROUND UNDER REPAIR 
All areas appropriately marked by the green-keeper.
All newly turfed or seeded areas are ground under repair from which play is prohibited. 
Deep tractor or vehicle ruts but not shallow indentations.
Severe animal damage caused by such as squirrels or birds may be treated as ground under repair 
IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS
All staked trees: If such a tree interferes with a player’s stance or the area of his intended swing, the ball must 
be lifted without penalty, and dropped in accordance with the procedure in accordance with R & A Rules.
If a ball lies through the green and an immovable obstruction on or within two club-lengths of 
the putting green and within two club-lengths of the ball intervenes on the line of play 
between the ball and the hole, the player may take relief. Artificially surfaced roads and paths 
– the player may take relief.
MOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS 
Stones in bunkers are moveable obstructions in accordance with R & A Rules.
BALL ON PUTTING GREEN ACCIDENTALLY MOVED     
When a player’s ball lies on the putting green, there is no penalty if the ball or ball-marker is 
accidentally moved by the player, his partner, his opponent, or any of their caddies or 
equipment. The moved ball or ball-marker must be replaced in accordance with R & A Rules.
OVERHEAD POWERLINES
If a ball strikes the power line during play of the 2nd hole, the stroke is cancelled and the player 
must play a ball as nearly as possible at the spot from which the original ball was played in 
accordance with R & A Rules.

PREC ISE .  PROVEN.  PERFORMANCE .

Strategic planning, profit 
improvement, risk 
management. We can help.
T 01733 397300

www.moorestephens.co.uk/eastmidlands

G.K.

Chipping and
Putting Greens

Car Park
Clubhouse

Car
Park

Pavilion

13

14
5

15 12
7

6

9

10

17

16

1
18

4

3

8

11
2

P
R
A
C
T
I
C
E

A
R
E
A

PETERBOROUGH MILTON GOLF CLUB – LOCAL RULES

Peterborough Milton
Golf Club

PE

TERBOROUGH MILTON

GOLF CLUB


