

DATE	TITIC	אוכ										33	S	Par
DATE TIME							TEE			Handica	Stro Rece	kes ived 7	2	71
PLAYER A												7	0 (71
PLAYER	В													70
PLAYER	C								7	NDIC) 72			
D / MARKER													TEE U	
D	Hole	Name	White	Yellow	Par	Stroke		Gross		Nett Points	W = + L = - H = 0	Red	Par	Stroke
Marker		Lake	Yards 504	Yards 485	5	Index 6	Α	В	С	TOILLS	H = 0	Yards 452	5	Index 5
	2	Gap	184	170	3	17						149	3	16
	3	Park	372	361	4	17						330	4	9
	4	Rabbits Corner	449	416	4	2						374	4	1
	5	Blasted Oak	387	371	4	9						339	4	12
	6	Thorburn	371	359	4	13						292	4	14
	7	The Hall	422	410	4	4						355	4	3
	8	Braids	491	480	5	7						406	5	7
	9	Devils Eye	175	162	3	15						146	3	15
	OUT	Deviis Lye	3355	3214	36							2843	_	13
KEPLA		DIVOTS, I				1AF	KKS, K	AKEB	UNKE	KS & F	WOIL		_	
	10	Cottons Fancy	447	435	4	1						416	5	6
	Ш	The Cedar	141	130	3	18						114	3	17
	12	Hollow	389	371	4	12						303	1	10
	13	F:4:II:			_								4	
	14	Fitzwilliam	504	480	5	5						403	5	11
		The Ha Ha	382	370	4	10						403 330	5	11
	15	The Ha Ha Plantation	382 410	370 396	4	10 3						403 330 345	5 4 4	11 2 8
	15 16	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell	382 410 134	370 396 124	4 4 3	10 3 16						403 330 345 109	5 4 4 3	11 2 8 18
	15 16 17	The Ha Ha Plantation	382 410 134 393	370 396 124 384	4 4 3 4	10 3 16 8						403 330 345 109 351	5 4 4 3 4	11 2 8 18 4
	15 16	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell	382 410 134 393 405	370 396 124 384 384	4 4 3 4 4	10 3 16 8 14						403 330 345 109 351 316	5 4 4 3 4 4	11 2 8 18
	15 16 17	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell The Oak	382 410 134 393 405 3205	370 396 124 384 384 3074	4 4 3 4 4 35	10 3 16 8						403 330 345 109 351 316 2687	5 4 4 3 4 4 36	11 2 8 18 4
	15 16 17 18 IN	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell The Oak	382 410 134 393 405 3205 3355	370 396 124 384 384 3074 3214	4 4 3 4 4 35 36	10 3 16 8 14 IN						403 330 345 109 351 316 2687 2843	5 4 4 3 4 4 36 36	11 2 8 18 4
	15 16 17 18 IN	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell The Oak	382 410 134 393 405 3205	370 396 124 384 384 3074	4 4 3 4 4 35 36	10 3 16 8 14						403 330 345 109 351 316 2687	5 4 4 3 4 4 36 36	11 2 8 18 4
	15 16 17 18 IN OUT TOTAL	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell The Oak Kiln	382 410 134 393 405 3205 3355 6560	370 396 124 384 384 3074 3214	4 4 3 4 4 35 36 71	10 3 16 8 14 IN OUT						403 330 345 109 351 316 2687 2843 5530	5 4 4 3 4 4 36 36	11 2 8 18 4
	15 16 17 18 IN OUT TOTAL	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell The Oak Kiln The gro	382 410 134 393 405 3205 3355 6560	370 396 124 384 384 3074 3214 6288	4 4 3 4 4 35 36 71	10 3 16 8 14 IN OUT TOTAL						403 330 345 109 351 316 2687 2843	5 4 4 3 4 4 36 36	11 2 8 18 4
Marker's	15 16 17 18 IN OUT TOTAL	The Ha Ha Plantation The Dell The Oak Kiln The gro	382 410 134 393 405 3205 3355 6560 ss score of role must	370 396 124 384 384 3074 3214 6288	4 4 3 4 4 35 36 71	10 3 16 8 14 IN OUT TOTAL	Playe					403 330 345 109 351 316 2687 2843 5530	5 4 4 3 4 4 36 36	11 2 8 18 4



For all your Fire and Security needs: Design Installation and Maintenance

Tel No: 01733 246 990

www.BritanniaAlarms.com

"A Local Company with National Coverage"







chipping and

































SYCAMORE PETERBOROUGH

www.sycamorebmw.co.uk T:01733707070

EXPERIENCE THE ULTIMATE DRIVING RANGE.

accordance with R & A Rules.

must play a ball as nearly as possible at the spot from which the original ball was played in

If a ball strikes the power line during play of the 2nd hole, the stroke is cancelled and the player **OVERHEAD POWERLINES** equipment. The moved ball or ball-marker must be replaced in accordance with R & A Rules.

accidentally moved by the player, his partner, his opponent, or any of their caddies or When a player's ball lies on the putting green, there is no penalty if the ball or ball-marker is

BALL ON PUTTING GREEN ACCIDENTALLY MOVED

Stones in bunkers are moveable obstructions in accordance with R & A Rules.

MOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS

- the player may take relief.

between the ball and the hole, the player may take relief. Artificially surfaced roads and paths the putting green and within two club-lengths of the ball intervenes on the line of play

If a ball lies through the green and an immovable obstruction on or within two club-lengths of be lifted without penalty, and dropped in accordance with the procedure in accordance with R & A Rules.

All staked trees: If such a tree interferes with a player's stance or the area of his intended swing, the ball must

IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS

Severe animal damage caused by such as squirrels or birds may be treated as ground under repair

Deep tractor or vehicle ruts but not shallow indentations.

All newly turfed or seeded areas are ground under repair from which play is prohibited. All areas appropriately marked by the green-keeper.

GROUND UNDER REPAIR

All water hazards are marked by yellow stakes/lines and all lateral water hazards by red stakes/lines.

WATER HAZARDS Beyond any fence, wall, hedge or line of white stakes marking the boundary of the course.

OUT OF BOUNDS

The following local rules shall apply in addition to the full and any supplementary / temporary local rules displayed by the Committee.

MILTON GOLF CLUB - LOCAL RULES

